
EASIWAY 
WASHOUT BOOTHS
ECONOMY LINE EQUIPMENT

Find the perfect solution for a clean, sturdy place to reclaim screens. Easiway washout booths are 
an essential part of keeping your screen printing and reclaiming space efficient.

Easiway Systems offers a flexible component based solution for the screen reclaiming area. All of 
our equipment is designed and built in the USA and manufactured out of white, welded, corrosion 
proof polypropylene.

Easiway is the preferred 
equipment vendor for 

some of the largest print 
shops in the world. A 

versatile selection 
offers options for all  

sizes and needs.

www.easiway.com

sales@easiway.com

763-972-6306

540 River  Street  South 

Delano,  MN 55328

E-32

E-48-UL*

E-36*

E-48*

E-60*

1/4” polypropylene. No top. Free floating screen rack. No light kit. 

3/8” polypropylene. Includes top and screen rack. 2 LED light kits.

3/8” polypropylene. No top. Includes screen rack. 2 LED light kits.

3/8” polypropylene. Includes top and screen rack. 2 LED light kits.

3/8” polypropylene. Includes top and screen rack. 3 LED light kits.

E-72*

32”W x 24”D x 38” H

36”W x 24”D x 48” H

48”W x 24”D x 48” H

48”W x 24”D x 48” H

60”W x 24”D x 48” H

$666.43

$1,899.00

$2,199.00

$2,599.00

$2,899.00

$3,599.0072”W x 24”D x 48” H3/8” polypropylene. Includes top and screen rack. 4 LED light kits.

* Indicates washout booth has an additional $150.00 crate charge


