



Easiway is the preferred equipment vendor for some of the largest print shops in the world. A versatile selection offers options for all sizes and needs.

www.easiway.com sales@easiway.com 763-972-6306 540 River Street South Delano, MN 55328

## EASIWAY WASHOUT BOOTHS

## ECONOMY LINE EQUIPMENT

Find the perfect solution for a clean, sturdy place to reclaim screens. Easiway washout booths are an essential part of keeping your screen printing and reclaiming space efficient.

Easiway Systems offers a flexible component based solution for the screen reclaiming area. All of our equipment is designed and built in the USA and manufactured out of white, welded, corrosion proof polypropylene.

ITEM NO.	BOOTH FEATURES	BOOTH SIZE	LIST PRICE
E-32	1/4" polypropylene. No top. Free floating screen rack. No light kit.	32"W x 24"D x 38" H	\$666.43
E-36*	3/8" polypropylene. Includes top and screen rack. 2 LED light kits.	36"W x 24"D x 48" H	\$1,899.00
E-48-UL*	3/8" polypropylene. No top. Includes screen rack. 2 LED light kits.	48"W x 24"D x 48" H	\$2,199.00
E-48*	3/8" polypropylene. Includes top and screen rack. 2 LED light kits.	48"W x 24"D x 48" H	\$2,599.00
E-60*	3/8" polypropylene. Includes top and screen rack. 3 LED light kits.	60"W x 24"D x 48" H	\$2,899.00
E-72*	3/8" polypropylene. Includes top and screen rack. 4 LED light kits.	72"W x 24"D x 48" H	\$3,599.00

<sup>\*</sup> Indicates washout booth has an additional \$150.00 crate charge